ACP Series Piston Accumulators
With Working Pressures up to 5000 PSI
Parker’s ACP Series is Rated, Tested and
Proven to Deliver Optimum Performance
and Value.
and proven at -40ºF/C or below,
and meet or exceed CSA/CE/
ASME standards. ACP Series

L07636H0QQ
L07689000*
ACP Series Accumulator Dimensions
5,000 PSI
         Crimped Piston Accumulator – 260 BAR [3,770 PSI] & 275 BAR [4,000 PSI]
Model Number
	 Gas Volume     	Diameter     Estimated Length	 Estimated
Liters	 Cu. In.
	 øA	   B	 	 Dry Weight
	 In [mm]	    In [mm]		  LBS [Kg]
			   40mm BORE
ACP04AA002R1KTB	 0.02	 1.2		          3.02 [76.6]	 1.28 [0.6]
ACP04AA008R1KTB	 0.08	 4.9
1.74 [44.1]
	      5.08 [129.2]	 1.63 [0.7]
ACP04AA016R1KTB	 0.16	 9.8		  7.84 [199.2]	 2.10 [1.0]
ACP04AA032R1KTB	 0.32	 19.5		  13.36 [339.3]	 3.05 [1.4]
		                  50mm BORE
ACP05AA008E1KTC	 0.08	 4.9		  4.47 [113.5]	 3.41 [1.5]
ACP05AA016E1KTC	 0.16	 9.8		  5.98 [151.9]	 3.93 [1.8]
ACP05AA032E1KTC	 0.32	 19.5
2.38 [60.3]
	 9.01 [228.9]	 4.97 [2.3]
ACP05AA050E1KTC	 0.50	 30.5		  12.43 [315.7]	 6.14 [2.8]
ACP05AA075E1KTC	 0.75	 45.8		  17.16 [435.9]	 7.75 [3.5]
ACP05AA100E1KTC	 0.95	 58.0		  20.95 [532.1]	 9.05 [4.1]
		                  80mm BORE
ACP08AA032E1KTI	 0.32	 19.5		  6.73 [171.0]	 11.07 [5.0]
ACP08AA050E1KTI	 0.50	 30.5		  8.29 [210.5]	 12.34 [5.6]
ACP08AA075E1KTI	 0.75	 45.8		  10.45 [265.4]	 14.10 [6.4]
ACP08AA100E1KTI	 0.95	 58.0	 3.56 [90.4]	 12.18 [309.3]	 15.51 [7.0]
ACP08AA150E1KTI	 1.50	 91.5		  16.93 [430.0]	 19.38 [8.8]
ACP08AA200E1KTI	 2.00	 122.1		  21.25 [539.7]	 22.90 [10.4]
ACP08AA300E1KTI	 3.00	 183.1		  29.89 [759.2]	 29.95 [13.6]
		                 100mm BORE
ACP10AA075E1KTD	 0.75	 45.8		  8.47 [215.2]	 24.19 [11.0]
ACP10AA100E1KTD	 0.95	 58.0		  9.43 [239.5]	 25.55 [11.6]
ACP10AA150E1KTD	 1.50	 91.5		  12.06 [306.4]	 29.29 [13.3]
ACP10AA200E1KTD	 2.00	 122.1
4.76 [120.9]
	    14.46 [367.2]	 32.67 [14.8]
ACP10AA300E1KTD	 3.00	 183.1		   19.24 [488.7]	 39.46 [17.9]
ACP10AA400E1KTD	 4.00	 244.1		  24.03 [310.3]	 46.25 [21.0]
ACP10AA600E1KTD	 6.00	 366.1		  33.60 [853.4]	 59.83 [27.2]
ACP10AA800E1KTD	 8.00	 488.2		  43.17 [1096.6]	 73.41 [33.3]
	            Crimped Piston Accumulator – 345 BAR [5,000 PSI]
Model Number
	 Gas Volume	 Diameter	 Estimated Length	 Estimated
Liters	 Cu. In.
	 øA	 B	 	 Dry Weight
	 In [mm]	 In [mm]		  LBS [Kg]
 	   50mm BORE
ACP05AA008C1KTC	 0.08	 4.9		  5.71 [145.1]	 5.11 [2.3]
ACP05AA016C1KTC	 0.16	 9.8
2.50 [63.5]
	 7.23 [183.6]	 5.83 [2.6]
ACP05AA032C1KTC	 0.32	 19.5		  10.26 [260.6]	 7.28 [3.3]
ACP05AA050C1KTC	 0.50	 30.5		  13.67 [347.3]	 8.91 [4.0]
ACP05AA075C1KTC	 0.75	 45.8		  18.41 [467.6]	 11.11 [5.0]
ACP05AA100C1KTC	 0.95	 58.0		  22.20 [563.8]	 12.98 [5.9]
øA
B
3,770 & 4,000 PSI